Register of Members of The Royal College of Chiropractors' Pain Faculty (RCCPF), Jul 2024

Surname, County, GCC Register: RCC Membership Status: Telephone: E-Mail:

Forenames: Town: Please click link

Alpass, Leiza Bristol, Bristol L Alp...01798 LRCC (Pain) 07973 466 805 leizaalpass@me.com

Barks, Matthew Morayshire, Elgin M Bar...03651 FRCC (Pain) 01343 552 721 info@elginchiroclinic.co.uk
Beaven, Robert Gloucestershire, Cirencester R Bea...03688 LRCC (Pain) 01285671 442 rob@dyerstclinic.com

Benham, Scott Hertfordshire, Bishops Stortford S Ben...03848 FRCC, LRCC (Pain), LRCC (Sport) 07854 577 590 sbenhamchiro@gmail.com
Byfield, David Wales, Pontypridd D Byf...00611 FRCC (Pain) 07967132981 david.byfield@southwales.ac.uk
Chippendale, Chris Kent, Sevenoaks C Chi..03491 FRCC, LRCC (Pain) 01732 742120 chrischippendale@gmail.com
Dixon, Peter Wiltshire, Bradford on Avon P Dix...00014 FRCC, MRCC (Pain) 01225 862 140 pdixon.chiro@gmail.com

Field, Jonathan Hampshire, Alton J Fie...00028 FRCC (Pain) 01730 267 423 jonathan@b2haqp.co.uk
Glancy, Matthew Cheshire, Altrincham M Gla...04224  FRCC (Pain) 0161 928 2856 matthew@bdchealth.co.uk
Glithro, Sara Dorset, Bournemouth S Gli...03590 FRCC (Pain) 07786 625187 saraglithro@hotmail.com
Gover, Julia Cheshire, Northwich J Gov...03706 MRCC, LRCC (Pain) 01606 852257

Greenfield, Adam Middlesex, Stanmore A Gre...01874 LRCC (Pain) 0208 954 8311 dradamgreenfield@gmail.com
Grendelmeier, Jonathan ~ Bedfordshire, Milton Keynes J Gre...01143  MRCC (Pain) 01908 690 544 jon@clcac.co.uk

Griffiths, Patricia Northampton, Brackley P Gri...01386 MRCC (Pain) 07974 118 475 patriciagriffiths@me.com
Gurden, Mark Essex, Braintree M Gur...00846  FRCC (Pain), LRCC (Sport) 01376 349 400 Braintree@greatback.co.uk
Hurst, Hugh Somerset, Clevedon H Hur...00460 FRCC (Ortho), MRCC (Paeds), FRCC (Pain) 01275 875866 hugh@clevedonchiropracticclinic.co.uk
Jessop, Mark Lincolnshire, Grantham M Jes...03176  MRCC (Pain) 01476 501 301 mark@primetherapyclinic.co.uk
Jones, Philip Somerset, Taunton P Jon...03505 FRCC, LRCC (Pain) 01823 333973 phil@tauntonchiropractic.co.uk
Leighton, Jason Hertfordshire, Barnet J Lei...02483  FRCC (Paeds), MRCC (Pain) 020 8344 2650 jason.leighton@chiropractic4kids.org
Morelli, Marcel Essex, Stansted M Mor...00824 FRCC (Sport), MRCC (Pain) 01279 815 336 marcel@greatback.co.uk
Oakley, Philippa Wiltshire, Amesbury P Oak...03671 MRCC, LRCC (Pain) 01980 676881 philippa@acornhealth.org.uk
Pare, Nicholas Dorset, Poole N Par...00947 FRCC (Pain) 01202 677 337
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Richardson, Thomas Nottinghamshire, Worksop TRic...03833 MRCC, LRCC (Pain)

Smellie, Stuart Gloucestershire, Corse S Sme...00034 FRCC, MRCC (Pain) 01452 840930 chiropractic@buckfarm.co.uk
Thomas, Mark Greater London, Croydon M Tho... 03152 MRCC (Pain) mark.thomas@Isbu.ac.uk

Walker, Keith Devon, Plympton KWal...00233 FRCC, MRCC (Pain) 01752 336053 keith.walker@plymouth.ac.uk
Webster, Mark , M Web...00420 FRCC (Ortho), FRCC (Pain) mwebsterchiro@hotmail.com

Young, Martin Somerset, Yeovil M You...00268 FRCC (Pain) 01935423 138 myoung@chiropracticcareclinics.co.uk

© The Royal College of Chiropractors 2024. For reference only - please do not copy or store.

Page 2 of 2


https://www.gcc-uk.org/search/chiro_results?chiro_registration_number=03833
https://www.gcc-uk.org/search/chiro_results?chiro_registration_number=00034
https://www.gcc-uk.org/search/chiro_results?chiro_registration_number= 03152
https://www.gcc-uk.org/search/chiro_results?chiro_registration_number=00233
https://www.gcc-uk.org/search/chiro_results?chiro_registration_number=00420
https://www.gcc-uk.org/search/chiro_results?chiro_registration_number=00268

